race 1-U11600m

position
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10
11
12
13

name
Kenzo Rughoo
Harry Hedgecock
Teddy Knapman
Ben Power
Isabelle Thompson
Wilf Davey

Poppy Beer

Josh Sivesan
William Milnes
Evie Hurley
Amelia Collister
Laura Scola

Suri Sivesan

race 4 - U17/U20M 800m

position
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name
George Abbott
Euan O'Regan
Aidan Oldfield
Henry Brown
Calum Buckley
George Fox
Nathan Wakinshaw

race 7 - MEN 800m

position
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name
Nick Barker
Nico Strydom
Jon Whitehouse
Alan Fricker
Rob Watson
James Lamden
Luke Williamson
Nick Ulyatt
Steve Tonge

race 10 - U13B 200m

age/gender
U11B
u11B
u11B
u11B
u11G
u11B
u11G
u11B
u11B
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G

age/gender
U20M
U20M
U20M
u17B
u17B
U20M
U20M

age/gender
V35M
V35M
V50M
V35M

SM

V60M
V35M
V35M
V35M

time

2.12.2
2.15.2
2.16.2
2.20.8
2.24.4
2255
2.33.1
2422
2441
2446
2.48.1
3.13.7
3.15.1

time

2242
2.29.7
2.33.6
2.33.8
2.37.2
2.48.9
3.19.0

time

2.32.2
2443
2474
2.48.9
2.54.7
3.07.6
3.10.4
3.15.2
3.17.2

race 2 - U13 800m

position
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name
Grace Bugg
James Scola
Alex Sack
Lewis Blair
Matthew Scola
Charlotte Lim
Gemma Scola
Megan Williams
Arthur Hurley

race 5 - U17W/U20W/SW/V35W 800m

position
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name
Zoe Oldfield
Charlotte Palmer
Emma Jones

Kristina Siupsinskaite
Michelle Hurley

Eva Zabulionyte

Zoe Hossein

Emilia Ayrton

race 8 - U11B 150m

position
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name
Kenzo Rughoo
Ben Power

Harry Hedgecock
Wilf Davey
Teddy Knapman
William Milnes
Josh Sivesan

race 11 - U13G 200m

age/gender
U13G
u13B
u13B
uU13B
u13B
U13G
U13G
U13G
uU13B

age/gender
V35W
u17w

SwW

V35W
V35W
u20w

SwW

uU17w

age/gender
u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B
u11B
uU11B

time

3.07.5
3.14.7
3.15.3
3.16.6
3.234
3.24.7
3.25.8
3.26.2
3.28.4

time

2450
3.00.0
3.07.2
3.07.9
3.19.9
3.28.4
3.30.7
4.13.3

time

25.6
26.9
27.5
28.1
29.8
30.4
34.4

race 3 - U15B 800m

position

name
1 Tom Ulyatt

2 Owen Williamson
3 lvan Brown

4 Henry Hurley

race 6 - V35W/V50W/V70W 800m

position

name
Lorna Gaffney
Sharon Palmer
Louise Christan
Melanie Peddle
Deborah Davies
Nadine Holland
Amanda Overy
Jean Hobbs
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race 9 - U11G 150m

position

name
1 Poppy Beer

2 Evie Hurley

3 Amelia Collister

4 Isabelle Thompson
5 Laura Scola

6 Suri Sivesan

race 12 - U15B 200m

age/gender
u15B
u15B
u15B
u15B

age/gender
V50W
V50W
V35W
V50W
V50W
V35W
V50W
V70W

age/gender
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G
u11G

time

2357
2415
2.45.0
2.48.5

time

3.14.7
3.33.8
3.43.7
3.56.6
4115
4.13.9
4.231
4.28.5

time

27.4
27.7
28.9
29.5
36.4
37.9



position

name
1 Alex Sack

2 Matthew Scola
3 James Scola
4 Arthur Hurley
5 Lewis Blair

race 13 - U17W/SW 200m

position

name
1 Emma Jones
2 Emilia Ayrton
3 Eva Zabulionyte
4 Charlotte Palmer
5 Zoe Hossein

race 16 - MEN 200m

position

name
Nico Strydom
Rob Watson
James Lamden
Alan Fricker
Luke Williamson
Nick Barker
Nick Ulyatt
Steve Tonge
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age/gender time
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B

age/gender time
SwW

u17w

u20w

u17w

Sw

age/gender time
V35M

SM

V60oM

V35M

V35M

V35M

V35M

V35M

35.1
36.0
37.2
37.6
37.8

33.9
34.3
34.6
35.1
38.6

29.5
32.0
32.5
33.0
33.8
34.1
36.6
37.6

position

name
1 Charlotte Lim

2 Gemma Scola
3 Grace Bugg

4 Megan Williams

race 14 - U17B/U20M 200m

position

name
Aidan Oldfield
George Abbott
Euan O'Regan
Nathan Wakinshaw
Henry Brown
George Fox
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Calum Buckley

race 17 - V50W/V70W 200m

position

name
Lorna Gaffney
Sharon Palmer
Deborah Davies
Melanie Peddle
Amanda Overy
Jean Hobbs
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age/gender time
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

age/gender time
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
u17M
U20M
u20M

age/gender time
V50W
V50W
V50W
V50W
V50W
V70W

35.3
36.2
37.0
38.5

29.7
29.9
30.1
31.0
31.4
32.1
32.4

401
41.6
491
50.6
52.7
57.4

position

name
1 Henry Hurley

2 Owen Williamson
3 Tom Ulyatt

4 Ivan Brown

race 15 - V35W 200m

position

name
1 Zoe Oldfield

2 Kristina Siupsinskaite

3 Michelle Hurley
4 Louise Christan
5 Nadine Holland

age/gender time
u15B
u15B
u15B
u15B

age/gender time
V35W
V35W
V35W
V35W
V35W

28.5
30.1
30.4
31.7

33.4
35.6
39.8
43.8
52.5



